
 

 

RFGC GYM OPEN GYMS: FRIDAYS PRE-K: 11AM-12PM, SATURDAYS ALL AGES: 12PM-1:30PM. OPEN GYMS $5/CHILD. PRE-REGISTRATION NOT REQUIRED.  
OPEN TO THE PUBLIC!  CHECK THE WEBSITE FOR ANY OPEN GYM CANCELLATIONS. 

   

 

  

 River Falls Gymnastics Club Tentative Fall 1 Session 2016- SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
Tuesday, September 6th - Sunday, November 6th {9 weeks} 

*Monday Classes Meet 8 weeks and begin on Monday, September 12th  

River Falls Gymnastics Club Gym (RFGC Gym N8234 945th St.) 

Class  
Classes meet once per week *Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun Fee 

Koalas (30min)               

18 months-2 years old 
Parent/Child Class 

6:10PM 
($66) 

9:30AM   10:20AM 9:50AM 4:20PM 
 

$74 

Monkeys (45 min)                   

3-4 year olds 4:30PM 
($84) 

10:00AM 
5:20PM 
6:10PM 

 5:20PM 9:30AM 9:00AM 3:30PM $95 

Monkeys 4+  (45 min)                                                     

4-5 year olds 
 

 4:30PM 6:10PM   5:35PM $95 

Twirl & Tumble (45 min) 

3-5 year olds 
Dance & Gymnastics  

9:15AM    11:00AM  $95 

Dance (30 min) 
3-5 Year olds 
Ballet and music & movement  

    10:15AM  $74 

Boys Only (45 min)                                                       

Boys 4-6 years old   
   

 3:30PM $95  

Tigers (45 min)                                

5-6 year olds 
5:20PM 

($84) 
4:30PM 5:20PM 4:30PM  10:20AM 4:55PM $95 

Boys Tumbling & 
Trampoline (55 min) 

Boys 7-10 years old 
   7:20PM    $103 

Boys Intermediate 
(55 min) Boys 6-10 years old  
Completed at least one session 
of Boys Tumbling/Trampoline 

      5:45PM $103 

Beginner  1 (55 min) 

Beginners 7 years & up or 
advanced from Tigers 

4:25PM 
 ($92) 

4:30PM 
6:55PM 

 
4:30PM 
5:30PM 

 11:10AM 2:30PM $103  

Beginner 1  9+ (55min)              
Beginners 9 years & up 

6:05PM 
($92) 

      $103  

Beginner 2 (75 min)            
Advanced from Beg.1   

4:25PM 
($99) 

5:15PM 
5:30PM 

 
 

6:30PM  9:00AM 2:10PM $111 

Beginner 3 (75 min)   
Advanced from Beg.2           

7:00PM 
($99) 

6:35PM 
4:25PM 
6:05PM 

6:00PM  9:00AM  $111 

Intermediate 1 
 (90 min)                 
Advanced from Beg. 3 

 5:30PM 5:30PM 
4:25PM 
5:30PM 

  5:55PM $132  

Intermediate 2  
(90 min)           
 Advanced from Int.1 

4:30PM 
($117) 

 
7:05PM 

 
4:30PM 6:30PM   4:20PM $132  

Intermediate 3 (2 hrs) 
Invitation Only 

 5:30PM 6:05PM   
9:50AM 

Add on class (attend 
twice/week) $73 

3:30PM 
 

$147 

Competitive Teams will follow schedule provided by their coach. MMS GYM: 230 N 9TH ST.  

Team 4 & 5  
(2hrs twice per week, invite only)   

6:15PM 
@MMS 

 
6:15PM
@RFGC 

   
Payment 

Agreement 
Required 

Team 1, 2, 3 (2.5 hrs twice 

per week, invite only)  
6:00PM 
@ MMS 

  
6:00PM 
@ MMS 

      
Payment 

Agreement 
Required 

Team 1, 2, 3 Extra 
Practice(2 hrs once per week. 

Class not required. Class meets 8xs) 
    

5:00PM 
@ MMS 

  
TBD 

 

R
e

gistratio
n

 b
egin

s JU
LY

 2
5

TH
! V

isit w
w

w
.riverfallsgym

n
astics.co

m
 o

r call 715
-42

5
-6

007
 to

 register.  

www.riverfallsgymnastics.com   | 715-425-6007 |     info@riverfallsgymnastics.com 
 

http://www.riverfallsgymnastics.com/
http://www.riverfallsgymnastics.com/
http://www.riverfallsgymnastics.com/
mailto:info@riverfallsgymnastics.com

