

River Falls Gymnastics Club Tentative Fall 1 Session 2016- SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Tuesday, September 6th - Sunday, November 6th {9 weeks}

*Monday Classes Meet 8 weeks and begin on Monday, September 12th

River Falls Gymnastics Club Gym (RFGC Gym N8234 945 th St.)
--

	River	Falls Gymnas	tics Club Gym	(RFGC Gym N	18234 945''' St	.)		1
Classs Classes meet once per week	*Mon	Tue	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fee
Koalas (30min) 18 months-2 years old Parent/Child Class	6:10PM (\$66)	9:30AM			10:20AM	9:50AM	4:20PM	\$74
Monkeys (45 min) 3-4 year olds	4:30PM (\$84)	10:00AM 5:20PM 6:10PM		5:20PM	9: 30 AM	9:00AM	3:30PM	\$95
Monkeys 4+ (45 min) 4-5 year olds			4:30PM	6:10PM			5:35PM	\$95
Twirl & Tumble (45 min) 3-5 year olds Dance & Gymnastics		9:15AM				11:00AM		\$95
Dance (30 min) 3-5 Year olds Ballet and music & movement						10:15AM		\$74
Boys Only (45 min) Boys 4-6 years old							3:30PM	\$95
Tigers (45 min) 5-6 year olds	5:20PM (\$84)	4:30PM	5:20PM	4:30PM		10:20AM	4:55PM	\$95
Boys Tumbling & Trampoline (55 min) Boys 7-10 years old				7:20PM				\$103
Boys Intermediate (55 min) Boys 6-10 years old Completed at least one session of Boys Tumbling/Trampoline							5:45PM	\$103
Beginner 1 (55 min) Beginners 7 years & up or advanced from Tigers	4:25PM (\$92)	4:30PM 6:55PM		4:30PM 5:30PM		11:10AM	2:30PM	\$103
Beginner 1 9+ (55min) Beginners 9 years & up	6:05PM (\$92)							\$103
Beginner 2 (75 min) Advanced from Beg.1	4:25PM (\$99)	5:15PM 5:30PM		6:30PM		9:00AM	2:10PM	\$111
Beginner 3 (75 min) Advanced from Beg.2	7:00PM (\$99)	6:35PM	4:25PM 6:05PM	6:00PM		9:00AM		\$111
Intermediate 1 (90 min) Advanced from Beg. 3		5:30PM	5:30PM	4:25PM 5:30PM			5:55PM	\$132
Intermediate 2 (90 min) Advanced from Int.1	4:30PM (\$117)	7:05PM	4:30PM	6:30PM			4:20PM	\$132
Intermediate 3 (2 hrs) Invitation Only		5:30PM	6:05PM			9:50AM Add on class (attend twice/week) \$73	3:30PM	\$147
Compe	titive Teams	will follow sch	nedule provid	ed by their co	ach. MMS GYI	M: 230 N 9 TH S	ST.	
Team 4 & 5 (2hrs twice per week, invite only)		6:15PM @MMS		6:15PM @RFGC				Payment Agreement Required
Team 1, 2, 3 (2.5 hrs twice per week, invite only)	6:00PM @ MMS			6:00PM @ MMS				Payment Agreement Required
Team 1, 2, 3 Extra Practice(2 hrs once per week. Class not required. Class meets 8xs)					5:00PM @ MMS			TBD